
Anticipated sales revenue gains
SALES REVENUES
WILL INCREASE

SALES REVENUES
WILL REMAIN THE SAME

SALES REVENUES
WILL DECREASE
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Q3 2014 Highlights
Surveying CEOs of 
Small to Mid-sized 
Businesses Since 2003

Current economic conditions compared to last year

IMPROVED ABOUT THE SAME WORSENED
100

80

60

40

20

0

P
E

R
C

E
N

T
A

G
E

52%
42%

6%

Most significant business issues
HEALTHCARE

REFORM
GOVERNMENT
REGULATION

TAX
POLICY
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